1.17A(C) &
328202
410.84 O

~ 3350203
O
300.25

2.03A(C)
550755\

410.84

N

—\

128 97L

-_— — —_—

| 101.2

4/4

43.0/

1.42A(C)
JI7 766

416.36l 14.9

4165@

|

3.7A(CY
335142\~
\

~1.10A%
$477769%
QN N

205.0

407769

. W

WAYNE COUNTY

REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICE

16 WILLIAM STREET
LYONS, NEW YORK

WWW.Co.wayne.ny.us

UNDER AUTHORITY
OF
WAYNE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

LEGEND

TOWN LINE ROAD OR RAILROAD BNDY.

VILLAGE LINE COUNTY LINE — " —"—
SECTION MAP LIMIT W ———— o —— SEWER DISTRICT LINE -———=S-——
GREAT LQOT LINE —_————— - — | LIGHTING DISTRICT LINE —L-——-
SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE -———- SCH———— | FIRE DISTRICT LINE -————F -
WATER DISTRICT LINE +====— A DENOTES COMMON OWNER L—1

GREAT LOT NO.
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SPECIAL DISTRICTS
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FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
NOT TO BE USED FOR CONVEYANCE

aps are referenced to the New York State Plane Coordinate System using the 1983 North
Datum (NAD 83). Property lines have been registered to the 1969 Wayne County Photogram-—
se Map, and, as a result, dimensions and acreage may vary from legal descriptions. For
1 please refer to the appropriate deeds

scriptions or conveyances, and surveys.

NOTICE OF DISCLAIMER

a compilation of graphical and textual information from deeds and surveys,
s, and digital conversion of hand drawn mylar maps. Errors and omissions
sources; each source represents a large number of records and origi
a practical matter, the County does not warrant the accuracy or co.
ayed. The end user of these maps agree to accept the data “as is”
rrors and omissions may exist, and to hold harmless the County for any damages
inapproriate use of these maps.
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